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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Event 4 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

A
SCILena, Opatril1. 1999 00:33,60 614QAUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:33,60

SV.Friesen WienLinda, Paier2. 2005 00:33,77 604QAUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,77

SVSFabienne, Pavlik3. 2004 00:33,84 601QAUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,84

PKPKKatarína, Szabóová4. 2007 00:34,67 559QSVK
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,67

KiscápákTóth, Luca5. 2007 00:34,70 557QHUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,70

Sárvári GyHorváth, Hanna Kata6. 2007 00:34,85 550QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:34,85

PÚSEMills, Brisa Anne7. 2007 00:37,35 447QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:37,35

NVR swimmingZuzana, Hulínová8. 2006 00:37,44 443QSVK
RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,44

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaZvancigerová, Lucia9. 2006 00:37,47 442QSVK
RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,47

OCEAN BratislavaEma, Paulinyová10. 2007 00:38,45 409QSVK
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,45

SU MödlingPaulina, Winkler11. 2008 00:38,90 395AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:38,90

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Evelin12. 2004 00:41,25 331HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:41,25

B
GYÚSEMegyesi, Vanda1. 2009 00:33,36 627QHUN
SV LeobenHana, Schlauer2. 2009 00:33,94 595QAUT
Dombóvár SILászló, Florina3. 2010 00:35,46 522QHUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:35,46

SV.Friesen WienJovana, Bugarinovic4. 2010 00:36,38 483QAUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,38

TVSENagy, Dalma5. 2009 00:36,61 474QHUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,61

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaKlimentová, Katarína6. 2010 00:37,07 457QSVK
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,07

Délz. VízmMagyar, Bodza7. 2009 00:37,72 434QHUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:37,72

GYÚSESzentgyörgyi, Anna8. 2010 00:37,81 430QHUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,81

ESUValentina, Wurm9. 2009 00:38,65 403QAUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,65

Lenti GYÚKFarkas, Alíz10. 2009 00:39,01 392QHUN
ASV2000Katharina, Giefing11. 2010 00:39,17 387AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,17

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaCáková, Alžbeta12. 2010 00:40,25 357SVK
RT +0.77 50m: 00:40,25

PKPKHana, Matlovičová13. 2010 00:40,48 351SVK
RT +0.50 50m: 00:40,48
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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 4 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

B
ESUHannah, Heinschink14. 2010 00:41,96 315AUT
Sárvári GyCseko, Noémi14. 2010 00:41,96 315HUN

RT +0.83 50m: 00:41,96

OCEAN BratislavaSára, Borucká16. 2010 00:42,90 295SVK
PKPKNatália, Máleková17. 2009 00:43,45 283SVK

RT +0.47 50m: 00:43,45

----
PÚSEKiss, Petra Panna 2009

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated
DQHUN

----
SU MödlingJulia, Syslo 2009 MTDNSAUT

C
SV LeobenLilli, Paier1. 2011 00:35,44 523QAUT
PécsiVörösRhone, Amy2. 2011 00:35,71 511QHUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,71

ESURosa, Weiseisen-Halwax3. 2011 00:38,62 404QAUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,62

Sop.SzéchyLaczkó, Lilien4. 2011 00:39,03 391QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:39,03

OCEAN BratislavaNela, Paulinyová5. 2012 00:40,05 362QSVK
RT +0.66 50m: 00:40,05

OCEAN BratislavaLesana, Zeleňáková6. 2011 00:40,66 346QSVK
Szomb.SKSIMolnár, Médea7. 2012 00:41,56 324QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,56

Sop.SzéchyErhardt, Liza8. 2012 00:42,16 310QHUN
Sop.SzéchyMentes, Dorka9. 2012 00:43,33 286QHUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,33

ESUMad, Bianca10. 2011 00:43,67 279QAUT
Sop.SzéchyPayrits, Zorka11. 2012 00:44,32 267HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:44,32

GYÚSETakács, Lilien Mira12. 2012 00:44,56 263HUN
OCEAN BratislavaLujza, Špaňárová13. 2012 00:45,51 247SVK
GYÚSECsukás, Lídia14. 2012 00:49,30 194HUN
Sop.SzéchyBalogh, Viktória15. 2012 00:50,40 181HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:50,40

Sop.SzéchyMárkus, Zalatnai Sára16. 2011 00:52,04 165HUN
----

SOPRONNyul, Noémi 2012 DQHUN
GYÚSESamu, Karolina 2012

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated
DQHUN

----
Sop.SzéchyRudasits, Réka 2011 MTDNSHUN
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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 4 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

D
Sop.SzéchyKatona, Elena1. 2013 00:44,07 272RHUN
PV SpariBajkó, Vivien2. 2013 00:44,30 267RHUN
Szomb.SKSIBerki, Bianka3. 2013 00:44,46 265HUN
OCEAN BratislavaTereza, Jamnická4. 2013 00:45,25 251SVK
ASV WienKarolina, KÖTEL5. 2013 00:51,59 169AUT
USV KremsAndrea, Harm6. 2013 00:51,65 169AUT

----
Vienna AquaticMia, Ristic 2013 MTDNSAUT

E
KiscápákSzabó, Janka1. 2014 00:45,55 246HUN
Komáromi ÚK SEHorváth, Eszter2. 2014 00:46,96 224HUN
Szomb.SKSICsabai, Réka3. 2014 00:47,80 213HUN
Vienna AquaticSophia, Kampits4. 2014 00:49,37 193AUT

RT +0.51 50m: 00:49,37

Vienna AquaticJulia, Mixon-Gajdek5. 2014 00:50,06 185AUT
Szomb.SKSIBuknicz Hodvogner, Alíz6. 2014 00:52,60 160HUN
ASV WienVictoria, WÖCKINGER7. 2014 00:52,87 157AUT
OCEAN BratislavaEla, Sokolová8. 2014 00:57,18 124SVK
Sop.SzéchyBalogh, Zsófia9. 2014 00:57,73 121HUN
SOPRONBalla, Liza10. 2014 01:02,96 93HUN
Sop.SzéchyBuzási, Éva Rozina11. 2014 01:14,24 56HUN

F
KiscápákMakó Hóbár, Zorka1. 2015 00:52,29 162HUN
KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia2. 2015 00:52,39 162HUN
ASV WienNora, ILIEV3. 2015 00:56,35 130AUT
OCEAN BratislavaZoja, Zemančíková4. 2015 00:56,74 127SVK
ASV WienJasmin, ZOHMANN5. 2015 00:58,84 114AUT
PV SpariPintér, Emma6. 2016 01:01,05 102HUN
Sop.SzéchyDemmel, Júlia7. 2015 01:05,24 83HUN
PV SpariVarga, Zsófia8. 2015 01:16,11 52HUN

----
Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge 2015

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated
DQHUN

----
ASV WienAva, Kaineder 2016 MTDNSAUT

C final
SV LeobenLilli, Paier1. 2011 00:35,44 523QAUT
PécsiVörösRhone, Amy2. 2011 00:35,71 511QHUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,71

ESURosa, Weiseisen-Halwax3. 2011 00:38,62 404QAUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,62

Sop.SzéchyLaczkó, Lilien4. 2011 00:39,03 391QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:39,03

OCEAN BratislavaNela, Paulinyová5. 2012 00:40,05 362QSVK
RT +0.66 50m: 00:40,05
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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 4 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

C final
OCEAN BratislavaLesana, Zeleňáková6. 2011 00:40,66 346QSVK
Szomb.SKSIMolnár, Médea7. 2012 00:41,56 324QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,56

Sop.SzéchyErhardt, Liza8. 2012 00:42,16 310QHUN
Sop.SzéchyMentes, Dorka9. 2012 00:43,33 286QHUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,33

ESUMad, Bianca10. 2011 00:43,67 279QAUT
Sop.SzéchyKatona, Elena11. 2013 00:44,07 272RHUN
PV SpariBajkó, Vivien12. 2013 00:44,30 267RHUN
Sop.SzéchyPayrits, Zorka13. 2012 00:44,32 267HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:44,32

Szomb.SKSIBerki, Bianka14. 2013 00:44,46 265HUN
GYÚSETakács, Lilien Mira15. 2012 00:44,56 263HUN
OCEAN BratislavaTereza, Jamnická16. 2013 00:45,25 251SVK
OCEAN BratislavaLujza, Špaňárová17. 2012 00:45,51 247SVK
KiscápákSzabó, Janka18. 2014 00:45,55 246HUN
Komáromi ÚK SEHorváth, Eszter19. 2014 00:46,96 224HUN
Szomb.SKSICsabai, Réka20. 2014 00:47,80 213HUN
GYÚSECsukás, Lídia21. 2012 00:49,30 194HUN
Vienna AquaticSophia, Kampits22. 2014 00:49,37 193AUT

RT +0.51 50m: 00:49,37

Vienna AquaticJulia, Mixon-Gajdek23. 2014 00:50,06 185AUT
Sop.SzéchyBalogh, Viktória24. 2012 00:50,40 181HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:50,40

ASV WienKarolina, KÖTEL25. 2013 00:51,59 169AUT
USV KremsAndrea, Harm26. 2013 00:51,65 169AUT
Sop.SzéchyMárkus, Zalatnai Sára27. 2011 00:52,04 165HUN
KiscápákMakó Hóbár, Zorka28. 2015 00:52,29 162HUN
KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia29. 2015 00:52,39 162HUN
Szomb.SKSIBuknicz Hodvogner, Alíz30. 2014 00:52,60 160HUN
ASV WienVictoria, WÖCKINGER31. 2014 00:52,87 157AUT
ASV WienNora, ILIEV32. 2015 00:56,35 130AUT
OCEAN BratislavaZoja, Zemančíková33. 2015 00:56,74 127SVK
OCEAN BratislavaEla, Sokolová34. 2014 00:57,18 124SVK
Sop.SzéchyBalogh, Zsófia35. 2014 00:57,73 121HUN
ASV WienJasmin, ZOHMANN36. 2015 00:58,84 114AUT
PV SpariPintér, Emma37. 2016 01:01,05 102HUN
SOPRONBalla, Liza38. 2014 01:02,96 93HUN
Sop.SzéchyDemmel, Júlia39. 2015 01:05,24 83HUN
Sop.SzéchyBuzási, Éva Rozina40. 2014 01:14,24 56HUN
PV SpariVarga, Zsófia41. 2015 01:16,11 52HUN

----
SOPRONNyul, Noémi 2012 DQHUN
GYÚSESamu, Karolina 2012

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated
DQHUN

Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge 2015
SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated

DQHUN
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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 4 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

C final
----

Vienna AquaticMia, Ristic 2013 MTDNSAUT
ASV WienAva, Kaineder 2016 MTDNSAUT
Sop.SzéchyRudasits, Réka 2011 MTDNSHUN
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